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Mohammed Wasim Akhtar

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mohammed Wasim Akhtar
Postcode

Date of birth April 1972

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AMTECHGO LIMITED

SKYWOOD (UK) LIMITED
QUICKAIRTIME LTD

AZTEC PLANT AND HIRE LIMITED

CAFE 786 LTD
SIPS 786 LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09284502
08215204
05791621
05946399

06022775
06022776

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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912127635

912127635

Canadian

App. Date

App. Date
01/06/2015
02/05/2015
10/07/2010
14/11/2007

08/12/2006
08/12/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/01/2016
01/09/2015

11/03/2008

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



